Lawrence County Rock Club

Camping Contract for

2025 Lawrence County Gem, Mineral & Fossil Show

 Those who want to camp must mail this completed contract and check or money order made payable to the Lawrence County Rock Club to: 								
	Scott Winters, Lawrence County Rock Club, 1401 N. S.R. 37, Paoli, IN 47454							
2.	The fee for camping is \$25 per day primitive or \$35 per day with electric. Primitive includes both camper and tent camping. No camping is allowed under fairgrounds open sheds.							
3.	The camper tag MUST always be visible in the windshield.							
4.	 The Lawrence County Rock Club and the Lawrence County 4-H Clubs & Fair Association, Inc. are not responsible for any accidents or damage done to campers or contents by any act of nature or power not under their control. 							
5. Questions? Call: 812-869-0280								
Camping Dates*: Weds (Please Circle) June 25			Thurs June 26	Fri June 27	Sat June 28	Sun June 29		
Cir	cle one:	Primiti	ve (\$25 day)	Electric (\$35 day)	Total Due: \$		
*A	dditional da	tes follo	wing the sho	w not availab	le in 2025.			
Type of Camper:					Lengt	Length:		
Lic	ense #:							
Vehicle Make:			Color:		License #			
I have read the above rules for camping and agree to abide by them.								
Signature					Date	Date		
Print Name					Phone	e #		

Address

Email